instructions to you to hold a Call Deposit. The minimum initial 

deposit that you will accept is an amount as advised by you from 

time to time. You may at any time pay me the deposit and 

accrued interest and close the account. Interest will be 

calculated on a 365 (three hundred and sixty five) day year 

basis from the date of the Call Deposit. The interest rate will be 

a floating rate and you may change the rate from time to time 

without giving me notice. The withdrawal of the Call Deposit is 

subject to the following conditions: